RC-Base AbutmentTMRC-MUA Abutment
RC-Solution
Simpler, stronger & safer
More Stable
Another innovation in AnyRidge prosthetics for
anterior aesthetics
This is new Multi-unit Abutment which has 11 and 22 degrees.
Because there is only one screw channel, it's stronger than the previous versions,

•	No	Sinking	Down
Minimized
Exterior
Design
▶ Multi-unit Abutment & Components
Multi-unit
Angled	Abutment	(11°)
-		MEDTEOR	DP-Screw(MTO-D2T5-60)
•	 Recommended	tightening	torque:	15Ncm
•	 Use	with	Screw	Driver(MTO-DIT5-FW)
Multi-unit
Angled	Abutment	(22°)
-		MEDTEOR	DP-Screw(MTO-D2T5-60)
•	 Recommended	tightening	torque:	15Ncm
•	 Use	with	Screw	Driver(MTO-DIT5-FW)
1.5 ( 1.6) MA35-M0015
2.5 ( 2.6) MA35-M0025
3.5 ( 3.6 ) MA35-M0035
4.5 ( 4.6 ) MA35-M0045
2.5 ( 2.75/1.8) MA35-M1125
3.5 ( 3.7/ 2.8 ) MA35-M1135
4.5 ( 4.7/ 3.8 ) MA35-M1145
2.5 ( 3.0/1.2) MA35-M2225
3.5 ( 3.9/2.1) MA35-M2235
4.5 ( 4.95/3.15 ) MA35-M2245
Multi-unit	Abutment
(Straight)
-		MEDTEOR	DP-Screw(MTO-D2T5-60)

adhesive	film
•	 40º	connecting	angle	following	MUA	profile
•	 Recommend	torque	:	25Ncm
•	 Supporting	Dental	CAD
			-	3Shape	/	exocad	/	Dental	wings
Ø4.8 MTO-MTCL0
 Profile
Diameter  Ref.C
DP	Screw
•	Double-Pitch	Screw
•	 Recommend	Torque	:	15Ncm
T5 MTO-D2T5
Torx Ref.C
T5 30 MTO-DIT5-FW-BOX
T5
34 MTO-D2T5-34
8.7 D18T5-SB70
13.8 MTO-S18T5-138
Torx
Torx
Length (mm)
Length (mm)
Ref.C
Ref.C
Screw	Driver
•	 Fracture	torque	:	35Ncm
•	 Trox	T5
MUA	Screw
•	Recommend	Torque	:	25Ncm
4.8 4.3 MTO-ZRGEN-0480-H043
4.8 4.3 MTO-ZROCT-0480-H043
5.5 4.3 MTO-ZRGEN-0555-H043
5.5 10.5 MTO-ZRGEN-0555-H105
Ø4.8 MTO-MSB
Ø4.8 MTO-MICT
Handpiece type TTAI100
Profile